

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEALS NO. 82 OF 2015

In

ARBITRATION PETITION 1088 OF 2010

Bharat Oman Refineries Ltd.

....Petitioner

V/S

Mascon Multiservices And Consultants Pvt. Ltd.Respondent

Ms. Usha Singh i/b Vyas & Bhalwal for Appellant

**CORAM : ANOOP V. MOHTA &
A.M. BADAR, JJ**

DATE : 10th February, 2017

P.C. :

**At the request of learned advocate for the Appellant, Stand over
to 09/03/2017.**

(ASSOCIATE)